

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Application No. 171/2025

Chhagan Kanwar Widow Of Sultan Singh

-----Applicant

Versus

Ramsingh S/o Late Narayan Singh

-----Respondent

For Applicant(s)	:	Ms. Aradhana Swami
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Sandeep Kumar Sharma, Dy.GC.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

13/03/2026

Learned counsel for the applicant seeks a short accommodation.

List the matter after two weeks, as prayed.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J

Seema/29