

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Application No. 171/2025

In

S.B. Civil Second Appeal No. 161/2022

Chhagan Kanwar Widow Of Sultan Singh & Ors.

-----Petitioners

Versus

Ramsingh S/o Late Narayan Singh & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Ashutosh Swami, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Sandeep Kumar, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

21/04/2026

Office is directed to tag the record of the Court below, if available in this Court.

List the matter on 12.05.2026.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J

Mohita /81