

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Application No. 171/2025
URN: CMAP / 253U / 2025

Chhagan Kanwar Widow Of Sultan Singh
-----Petitioner

Versus

Ramsingh S/o Late Narayan Singh
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Ashutosh Swami
For Respondent(s) : -

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI

Order

16/07/2026

List the matter after two weeks.

(CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI),J

GAURAV SHARMA/22