

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Application No. 171/2025
CNR: RJHC021089432025 | URN: CMAP / 253U / 2025

Chhagan Kanwar Widow Of Sultan Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

Ramsingh S/o Late Narayan Singh

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Ashutosh Swami, Ms. Aradhana Swami
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Sandeep Kumar Sharma, Dy.GC.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

18/08/2026

On the request of learned counsel for the applicant, list the matter after four weeks.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J

25/Seema